
24101.1000.51100.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 SALARIES EXPENSE $4,196,500.00 $0.00 $0.00 $4,196,500.00 $3,298,562.74 $897,937.26$4,196,500.00 $0.00 21.40%
24101.1000.51300.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 ADDITIONAL COMPENSATION $226,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $226,000.00 $0.00 $226,000.00$226,000.00 $0.00 100.00%
24101.1000.52111.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 EDUCATIONAL RETIREMENT $590,431.00 $0.00 $0.00 $590,431.00 $0.00 $590,431.00$590,431.00 $0.00 100.00%
24101.1000.52112.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 NMRHCA - RETIREE HEALTH $84,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $84,000.00 $0.00 $84,000.00$84,000.00 $0.00 100.00%
24101.1000.52210.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 FICA PAYMENTS $260,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $260,000.00 $0.00 $260,000.00$260,000.00 $0.00 100.00%
24101.1000.52220.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 MEDICARE PAYMENTS $60,410.00 $0.00 $0.00 $60,410.00 $0.00 $60,410.00$60,410.00 $0.00 100.00%
24101.1000.52311.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 HEALTH AND MEDICAL

PREMIUMS $470,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $470,000.00 $0.00 $470,000.00$470,000.00 $0.00 100.00%
24101.1000.52312.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 LIFE $6,210.00 $0.00 $0.00 $6,210.00 $0.00 $6,210.00$6,210.00 $0.00 100.00%
24101.1000.52313.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 DENTAL $25,210.00 $0.00 $0.00 $25,210.00 $0.00 $25,210.00$25,210.00 $0.00 100.00%
24101.1000.52314.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 VISION $4,170.00 $0.00 $0.00 $4,170.00 $0.00 $4,170.00$4,170.00 $0.00 100.00%
24101.1000.52315.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 DISABILITY $3,800.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3,800.00 $0.00 $3,800.00$3,800.00 $0.00 100.00%
24101.1000.52500.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 UNEMPLOYMENT

COMPENSATION $3,600.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3,600.00 $0.00 $3,600.00$3,600.00 $0.00 100.00%
24101.1000.52710.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 WORKERS COMPENSATION

PREMIUM $90,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $90,000.00 $0.00 $90,000.00$90,000.00 $0.00 100.00%
24101.1000.52720.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 WORKERS COMPENSATION

EMPLOYERS FEE $2,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,000.00 $0.00 $2,000.00$2,000.00 $0.00 100.00%
24101.1000.53330.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT $25,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $25,000.00 $0.00 $25,000.00$25,000.00 $0.00 100.00%
24101.1000.53414.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 OTHER SERVICES $20,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $20,000.00 $0.00 $20,000.00$20,000.00 $0.00 100.00%
24101.1000.53711.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 OTHER CHARGES $20,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $20,000.00 $0.00 $20,000.00$20,000.00 $0.00 100.00%
24101.1000.54311.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 MAINTENANCE & REPAIR

FURNITURE/FIXTURES/EQUIPME $20,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $20,000.00 $0.00 $20,000.00$20,000.00 $0.00 100.00%
24101.1000.55817.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 STUDENT TRAVEL $300,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $300,000.00 $0.00 $300,000.00$300,000.00 $0.00 100.00%
24101.1000.55819.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 EMPLOYEE TRAVEL - TEACHERS $500.00 $0.00 $0.00 $500.00 $0.00 $500.00$500.00 $0.00 100.00%
24101.1000.56113.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 SOFTWARE $400,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $400,000.00 $70,302.10 $329,697.90$400,000.00 $0.00 82.42%
24101.1000.56118.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND

MATERIALS $544,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $544,000.00 $0.00 $544,000.00$544,000.00 $0.00 100.00%
24101.1000.57331.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 FIXED ASSETS MORE THAN

$5,000 $51,838.00 $0.00 $0.00 $51,838.00 $0.00 $51,838.00$51,838.00 $0.00 100.00%
24101.1000.57332.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 SUPPLY ASSETS $5,000 OR LESS $300,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $300,000.00 $0.00 $300,000.00$300,000.00 $0.00 100.00%

Function:  INSTRUCTION - 1000 $7,703,669.00 $0.00 $7,703,669.00 $0.00 $0.00 $7,703,669.00 $3,368,864.84 $4,334,804.16 56.27%

24101.2100.51100.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 SALARIES EXPENSE $596,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $596,000.00 $533,578.99 $62,421.01$596,000.00 $0.00 10.47%
24101.2100.52111.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 EDUCATIONAL RETIREMENT $85,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $85,000.00 $0.00 $85,000.00$85,000.00 $0.00 100.00%
24101.2100.52112.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 NMRHCA - RETIREE HEALTH $12,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $12,000.00 $0.00 $12,000.00$12,000.00 $0.00 100.00%
24101.2100.52210.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 FICA PAYMENTS $37,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $37,000.00 $0.00 $37,000.00$37,000.00 $0.00 100.00%
24101.2100.52220.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 MEDICARE PAYMENTS $9,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $9,000.00 $0.00 $9,000.00$9,000.00 $0.00 100.00%
24101.2100.52311.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 HEALTH AND MEDICAL

PREMIUMS $80,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $80,000.00 $0.00 $80,000.00$80,000.00 $0.00 100.00%
24101.2100.52312.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 LIFE $900.00 $0.00 $0.00 $900.00 $0.00 $900.00$900.00 $0.00 100.00%
24101.2100.52313.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 DENTAL $5,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $5,000.00 $0.00 $5,000.00$5,000.00 $0.00 100.00%
24101.2100.52314.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 VISION $700.00 $0.00 $0.00 $700.00 $0.00 $700.00$700.00 $0.00 100.00%
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24101.2100.52315.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 DISABILITY $530.00 $0.00 $0.00 $530.00 $0.00 $530.00$530.00 $0.00 100.00%
24101.2100.52500.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 UNEMPLOYMENT

COMPENSATION $600.00 $0.00 $0.00 $600.00 $0.00 $600.00$600.00 $0.00 100.00%
24101.2100.52710.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 WORKERS COMPENSATION

PREMIUM $13,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $13,000.00 $0.00 $13,000.00$13,000.00 $0.00 100.00%
24101.2100.52720.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 WORKERS COMPENSATION

EMPLOYERS FEE $225.00 $0.00 $0.00 $225.00 $0.00 $225.00$225.00 $0.00 100.00%
24101.2100.53330.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT $30,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $30,000.00 $0.00 $30,000.00$30,000.00 $0.00 100.00%
24101.2100.53414.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 OTHER SERVICES $15,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $15,000.00 $0.00 $15,000.00$15,000.00 $0.00 100.00%
24101.2100.53711.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 OTHER CHARGES $15,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $15,000.00 $0.00 $15,000.00$15,000.00 $0.00 100.00%
24101.2100.54311.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 MAINTENANCE & REPAIR

FURNITURE/FIXTURES/EQUIPME $3,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3,000.00 $0.00 $3,000.00$3,000.00 $0.00 100.00%
24101.2100.55813.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 EMPLOYEE TRAVEL -

NON-TEACHERS $22,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $22,000.00 $0.00 $22,000.00$22,000.00 $0.00 100.00%
24101.2100.55818.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 OTHER TRAVEL-NON

EMPLOYEES $1,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,000.00 $0.00 $1,000.00$1,000.00 $0.00 100.00%
24101.2100.56118.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND

MATERIALS $10,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $10,000.00 $0.00 $10,000.00$10,000.00 $0.00 100.00%
24101.2100.57331.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 FIXED ASSETS MORE THAN

$5,000 $40,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $40,000.00 $0.00 $40,000.00$40,000.00 $0.00 100.00%
Function:  SUPPORT SERVICES-STUDENTS - 2100 $975,955.00 $0.00 $975,955.00 $0.00 $0.00 $975,955.00 $533,578.99 $442,376.01 45.33%

24101.2200.51100.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 SALARIES EXPENSE $385,000.00 $9,177.85 $9,177.85 $375,822.15 $264,693.18 $111,128.97$385,000.00 $0.00 28.86%
24101.2200.52111.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 EDUCATIONAL RETIREMENT $53,000.00 $1,298.68 $1,298.68 $51,701.32 $0.00 $51,701.32$53,000.00 $0.00 97.55%
24101.2200.52112.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 NMRHCA - RETIREE HEALTH $8,000.00 $183.56 $183.56 $7,816.44 $0.00 $7,816.44$8,000.00 $0.00 97.71%
24101.2200.52210.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 FICA PAYMENTS $24,000.00 $541.79 $541.79 $23,458.21 $0.00 $23,458.21$24,000.00 $0.00 97.74%
24101.2200.52220.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 MEDICARE PAYMENTS $6,000.00 $126.71 $126.71 $5,873.29 $0.00 $5,873.29$6,000.00 $0.00 97.89%
24101.2200.52311.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 HEALTH AND MEDICAL

PREMIUMS $43,000.00 $469.95 $469.95 $42,530.05 $0.00 $42,530.05$43,000.00 $0.00 98.91%
24101.2200.52312.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 LIFE $600.00 $13.40 $13.40 $586.60 $0.00 $586.60$600.00 $0.00 97.77%
24101.2200.52313.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 DENTAL $2,600.00 $39.71 $39.71 $2,560.29 $0.00 $2,560.29$2,600.00 $0.00 98.47%
24101.2200.52314.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 VISION $4,250.00 $6.85 $6.85 $4,243.15 $0.00 $4,243.15$4,250.00 $0.00 99.84%
24101.2200.52315.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 DISABILITY $400.00 $5.35 $5.35 $394.65 $0.00 $394.65$400.00 $0.00 98.66%
24101.2200.52500.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 UNEMPLOYMENT

COMPENSATION $500.00 $6.80 $6.80 $493.20 $0.00 $493.20$500.00 $0.00 98.64%
24101.2200.52710.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 WORKERS COMPENSATION

PREMIUM $8,000.00 $185.06 $185.06 $7,814.94 $0.00 $7,814.94$8,000.00 $0.00 97.69%
24101.2200.52720.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 WORKERS COMPENSATION

EMPLOYERS FEE $350.00 $0.00 $0.00 $350.00 $0.00 $350.00$350.00 $0.00 100.00%
24101.2200.53330.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT $15,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $15,000.00 $0.00 $15,000.00$15,000.00 $0.00 100.00%
24101.2200.53414.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 OTHER SERVICES $200.00 $0.00 $0.00 $200.00 $0.00 $200.00$200.00 $0.00 100.00%
24101.2200.53711.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 OTHER CHARGES $2,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,000.00 $0.00 $2,000.00$2,000.00 $0.00 100.00%
24101.2200.54311.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 MAINTENANCE & REPAIR

FURNITURE/FIXTURES/EQUIPME $35,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $35,000.00 $0.00 $35,000.00$35,000.00 $0.00 100.00%
24101.2200.56118.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND

MATERIALS $100,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $100,000.00 $0.00 $100,000.00$100,000.00 $0.00 100.00%
24101.2200.57331.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 FIXED ASSETS MORE THAN

$5,000 $15,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $15,000.00 $0.00 $15,000.00$15,000.00 $0.00 100.00%
Function:  SUPPORT SERVICES-INSTRUCTION - 2200 $702,900.00 $0.00 $702,900.00 $12,055.71 $12,055.71 $690,844.29 $264,693.18 $426,151.11 60.63%

24101.2300.53713.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 INDIRECT COSTS $202,463.00 $0.00 $0.00 $202,463.00 $0.00 $202,463.00$202,463.00 $0.00 100.00%
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Function:  SUPPORT SERVICES-GENERAL ADMINISTRATION   - 2300 $202,463.00 $0.00 $202,463.00 $0.00 $0.00 $202,463.00 $0.00 $202,463.00 100.00%

24101.2400.53330.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT $60,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $60,000.00 $0.00 $60,000.00$60,000.00 $0.00 100.00%
Function:  SUPPORT SERVICES-SCHOOL ADMINISTRATION   - 2400 $60,000.00 $0.00 $60,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $60,000.00 $0.00 $60,000.00 100.00%

24101.2500.51100.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 SALARIES EXPENSE $200,000.00 $4,474.61 $4,474.61 $195,525.39 $102,915.79 $92,609.60$200,000.00 $0.00 46.30%
24101.2500.52111.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 EDUCATIONAL RETIREMENT $29,000.00 $633.14 $633.14 $28,366.86 $160.16 $28,206.70$29,000.00 $0.00 97.26%
24101.2500.52112.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 NMRHCA - RETIREE HEALTH $4,000.00 $89.50 $89.50 $3,910.50 $22.64 $3,887.86$4,000.00 $0.00 97.20%
24101.2500.52210.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 FICA PAYMENTS $12,500.00 $268.00 $268.00 $12,232.00 $70.18 $12,161.82$12,500.00 $0.00 97.29%
24101.2500.52220.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 MEDICARE PAYMENTS $3,000.00 $62.69 $62.69 $2,937.31 $16.42 $2,920.89$3,000.00 $0.00 97.36%
24101.2500.52311.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 HEALTH AND MEDICAL

PREMIUMS $23,000.00 $204.65 $204.65 $22,795.35 $0.00 $22,795.35$23,000.00 $0.00 99.11%
24101.2500.52312.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 LIFE $420.00 $9.40 $9.40 $410.60 $2.35 $408.25$420.00 $0.00 97.20%
24101.2500.52313.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 DENTAL $1,198.00 $23.75 $23.75 $1,174.25 $0.00 $1,174.25$1,198.00 $0.00 98.02%
24101.2500.52314.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 VISION $400.00 $8.18 $8.18 $391.82 $0.00 $391.82$400.00 $0.00 97.96%
24101.2500.52315.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 DISABILITY $200.00 $3.83 $3.83 $196.17 $0.00 $196.17$200.00 $0.00 98.09%
24101.2500.52500.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 UNEMPLOYMENT

COMPENSATION $0.00 $3.32 $3.32 ($3.32) $0.84 ($4.16)$0.00 $0.00 0.00%
24101.2500.52710.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 WORKERS COMPENSATION

PREMIUM $4,000.00 $90.22 $90.22 $3,909.78 $22.82 $3,886.96$4,000.00 $0.00 97.17%
24101.2500.52720.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 WORKERS COMPENSATION

EMPLOYERS FEE $150.00 $0.00 $0.00 $150.00 $0.00 $150.00$150.00 $0.00 100.00%
Function:  CENTRAL SERVICES   - 2500 $277,868.00 $0.00 $277,868.00 $5,871.29 $5,871.29 $271,996.71 $103,211.20 $168,785.51 60.74%

24101.2600.54313.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 MAINTENANCE & REPAIR -
VEHICLES $15,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $15,000.00 $0.00 $15,000.00$15,000.00 $0.00 100.00%

24101.2600.54416.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 COMMUNICATIONS $20,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $20,000.00 $2,991.31 $17,008.69$20,000.00 $0.00 85.04%
24101.2600.56118.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND

MATERIALS $8,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $8,000.00 $0.00 $8,000.00$8,000.00 $0.00 100.00%
Function:  OPERATION AND MAINTENANCE OF PLANT   - 2600 $43,000.00 $0.00 $43,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $43,000.00 $2,991.31 $40,008.69 93.04%

24101.2700.56215.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 TIRES/TUBES $5,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $5,000.00 $0.00 $5,000.00$5,000.00 $0.00 100.00%
Function:  STUDENT TRANSPORTATION  - 2700 $5,000.00 $0.00 $5,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $5,000.00 $0.00 $5,000.00 100.00%

Fund:  TITLE I - IASA - 24101 $9,970,855.00 $0.00 $9,970,855.00 $17,927.00 $17,927.00 $9,952,928.00 $4,273,339.52 $5,679,588.48 56.96%
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End of Report

$9,970,855.00 $17,927.00 $17,927.00 $9,952,928.00 $4,273,339.52 $5,679,588.48Grand Total: $0.00$9,970,855.00 56.96%

Printed: 07/19/2019 9:40:15 AM rptGLGenRptwBudgetAdjReport: 2019.2.09 Page: 4


